The Princeton National Rowing Association Legacy Society

The Legacy Society recognizes individuals who have invested in the future of our rowing programs through deferred gifts to Princeton National Rowing Association.

Disclosures of estate-related gifts to the Princeton National Rowing Association are kept confidential. While your responses to the following questions will assist us in planning for the future, please answer the following questions only if you feel comfortable in doing so.

I/We h □	ave included the Princeton National A Will	Row	ring Association in my estate plans through a: A Trust
	Life Insurance Policy		Retirement Plan Beneficiary
	Charitable Gift Annuity		Other
I/We w	rish to designate the gift directed tow Unrestricted	⁄ards:	Mercer Rowing Programs
	National Team Training Center		Rowing is Growing Outreach Program
□ par	Rebecca Annitto Memorial Fund (provides financial assistance to allow rowers to articipating in our programs)		
	Other (Please specify)		
Donor Name			
Address			
			State Zip
Telephone Email			
We would like to recognize your gift by adding your name to Princeton National Rowing Association's Honor Roll of Donors. May we use your name in this way? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
Signature	:		Date
Please return your confidential form to:			

Princeton National Rowing Association, 1 South Post Road, West Windsor, NJ 08550 FAX 609-799-9001 email: krisgrudt@rowPNRA.org

Completion of this form is not intended to be legally binding, but a good faith statement of my/our intent. The Princeton National Rowing Association is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are deductible as allowed by law.